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Rank St. br. Vozač-ica Klub Klasa OPG IS 1 Penalty IS 2 Penalty IS 3 Penalty IS 4 Penalty IS 5 Penalty Time Penalty Gap

  UKUPNO  
1 20 NOVOSEL Matija AK Ina Delta 21.212 25.328 31.079 34.175 23.753 2:15.547

2 19 CAVOR Marko AKK Zanatlija 19.452 23.365 30.645 31.523 6.000 23.644 3.000 2:17.629 9.000 2.082

3 4 DELIMAR Vedran AK Dubrava 21.956 26.226 31.930 37.113 25.061 2:22.286 6.739

4 29 MERLIĆ Dario AKK Zanatlija 22.040 25.284 37.504 35.270 24.614 2:24.712 9.165

5 32 DELIMEHIĆ Dalila AKK Zanatlija 22.702 28.604 32.146 35.958 25.414 2:24.824 9.277

6 16 BLAŽUTIĆ Zdenko AK Dugo Selo 23.029 27.680 32.528 35.578 27.719 2:26.534 10.987

7 24 BOŽIĆ Renato AKK Zanatlija 22.845 27.065 32.981 36.516 28.089 2:27.496 11.949

8 18 MERLIĆ Krešo AKK Zanatlija 21.569 10.000 24.070 37.210 32.236 23.582 2:28.667 10.000 13.120

9 15 PALIJAN Marko AK Dubrava 21.388 27.822 5.000 33.181 36.556 26.444 2:30.391 5.000 14.844

10 22 CIGLAR Gian Karlo AK Dugo Selo 19.330 5.000 24.033 33.429 38.461 8.000 22.803 2:31.056 13.000 15.509

11 21 LEVAK Kristijan AK Ina Delta 20.757 25.823 31.102 5.000 40.881 24.700 3.000 2:31.263 8.000 15.716

12 10 RADOVANOVIĆ Aleksandar AK Ina Delta 21.052 9.000 24.985 3.000 31.805 35.373 3.000 24.553 2:32.768 15.000 17.221

13 12 BLAŽUTIĆ Florian AK Dugo Selo 20.447 3.000 24.604 31.396 8.000 33.663 3.000 25.638 6.000 2:35.748 20.000 20.201

14 23 VISKIĆ Patrik AK Dugo Selo 23.077 27.156 38.767 37.323 28.317 3.000 2:37.640 3.000 22.093

15 7 MIKETIĆ Jurica AK Dugo Selo 22.502 28.127 33.508 5.000 38.128 5.000 27.114 2:39.379 10.000 23.832

16 3 KOVAČEVIĆ Vjekoslav AK Panonija 25.136 27.975 33.744 8.000 37.443 27.244 2:39.542 8.000 23.995

17 30 ROBIĆ Ivana AK Ina Delta 23.884 29.946 34.768 39.704 30.956 3.000 2:42.258 3.000 26.711

18 25 ZEČEVIĆ Luka AK Ina Delta 23.514 28.533 40.070 38.909 28.046 5.000 2:44.072 5.000 28.525

19 26 FRLJAK Domagoj AK Dugo Selo 21.486 26.656 6.000 41.361 11.000 34.610 25.440 2:46.553 17.000 31.006

20 27 ŠKORIĆ Sven AK Dugo Selo 23.721 27.711 35.037 10.000 41.379 3.000 27.890 2:48.738 13.000 33.191

21 8 MALJUNA Dubravko AK Ina Delta 24.220 28.318 37.418 10.000 39.973 27.213 3.000 2:50.142 13.000 34.595

22 6 KUPREŠAK Dijana AK Dugo Selo 25.423 5.000 32.941 37.594 42.134 28.506 2:51.598 5.000 36.051

23 17 BALIĆ Branko AK Dugo Selo 26.239 37.146 38.774 39.719 30.888 2:52.766 37.219

24 28 IVEKOVIĆ Mladen AK Dugo Selo 25.701 33.110 41.579 45.709 35.564 3:01.663 46.116

25 5 ŠVALJEK Mario AK Dugo Selo 25.346 6.000 28.155 35.458 5.000 45.780 5.000 28.572 5.000 3:04.311 21.000 48.764

26 31 CELINŠĆAK Matea AK Ina Delta 26.684 33.511 47.300 45.179 28.854 3.000 3:04.528 3.000 48.981

27 33 KATAVIĆ Petar AK Dugo Selo 23.979 9.000 28.130 6.000 33.793 8.000 41.240 26.246 11.000 3:07.388 34.000 51.841

28 2 ROBIĆ Aleksandra AK Ina Delta 29.354 3.000 30.664 40.763 3.000 48.840 34.882 3:10.503 6.000 54.956

29 34 RAVLIĆ Matej AK Dugo Selo 28.597 5.000 27.630 3.000 38.086 3.000 43.285 47.968 3:16.566 11.000 1:01.019

30 11 BALIĆ Ines AK Dugo Selo 27.839 35.083 5.000 46.461 56.349 42.968 3:33.700 5.000 1:18.153

31 1 RADOVANOVIĆ Matej AK Ina Delta 27.912 3.000 30.514 11.000 33.640 3.000 1:01.662 6.000 30.318 9.000 3:36.046 32.000 1:20.499

  Otvoreno Prvenstvo Zagreba Klasa 1  
1 20 NOVOSEL Matija AK Ina Delta 21.212 25.328 31.079 34.175 23.753 2:15.547

2 19 CAVOR Marko AKK Zanatlija 19.452 23.365 30.645 31.523 6.000 23.644 3.000 2:17.629 9.000 2.082

3 29 MERLIĆ Dario AKK Zanatlija 22.040 25.284 37.504 35.270 24.614 2:24.712 9.165

4 32 DELIMEHIĆ Dalila AKK Zanatlija 22.702 28.604 32.146 35.958 25.414 2:24.824 9.277

5 24 BOŽIĆ Renato AKK Zanatlija 22.845 27.065 32.981 36.516 28.089 2:27.496 11.949

6 18 MERLIĆ Krešo AKK Zanatlija 21.569 10.000 24.070 37.210 32.236 23.582 2:28.667 10.000 13.120

7 22 CIGLAR Gian Karlo AK Dugo Selo 19.330 5.000 24.033 33.429 38.461 8.000 22.803 2:31.056 13.000 15.509

8 21 LEVAK Kristijan AK Ina Delta 20.757 25.823 31.102 5.000 40.881 24.700 3.000 2:31.263 8.000 15.716

9 23 VISKIĆ Patrik AK Dugo Selo 23.077 27.156 38.767 37.323 28.317 3.000 2:37.640 3.000 22.093

10 30 ROBIĆ Ivana AK Ina Delta 23.884 29.946 34.768 39.704 30.956 3.000 2:42.258 3.000 26.711

11 25 ZEČEVIĆ Luka AK Ina Delta 23.514 28.533 40.070 38.909 28.046 5.000 2:44.072 5.000 28.525

12 26 FRLJAK Domagoj AK Dugo Selo 21.486 26.656 6.000 41.361 11.000 34.610 25.440 2:46.553 17.000 31.006

13 27 ŠKORIĆ Sven AK Dugo Selo 23.721 27.711 35.037 10.000 41.379 3.000 27.890 2:48.738 13.000 33.191

14 28 IVEKOVIĆ Mladen AK Dugo Selo 25.701 33.110 41.579 45.709 35.564 3:01.663 46.116

15 31 CELINŠĆAK Matea AK Ina Delta 26.684 33.511 47.300 45.179 28.854 3.000 3:04.528 3.000 48.981

16 33 KATAVIĆ Petar AK Dugo Selo 23.979 9.000 28.130 6.000 33.793 8.000 41.240 26.246 11.000 3:07.388 34.000 51.841

17 34 RAVLIĆ Matej AK Dugo Selo 28.597 5.000 27.630 3.000 38.086 3.000 43.285 47.968 3:16.566 11.000 1:01.019

  Otvoreno Prvenstvo Zagreba Klasa 2  
1 4 DELIMAR Vedran AK Dubrava 21.956 26.226 31.930 37.113 25.061 2:22.286

2 10 RADOVANOVIĆ Aleksandar AK Ina Delta 21.052 9.000 24.985 3.000 31.805 35.373 3.000 24.553 2:32.768 15.000 10.482

3 7 MIKETIĆ Jurica AK Dugo Selo 22.502 28.127 33.508 5.000 38.128 5.000 27.114 2:39.379 10.000 17.093

4 3 KOVAČEVIĆ Vjekoslav AK Panonija 25.136 27.975 33.744 8.000 37.443 27.244 2:39.542 8.000 17.256

5 8 MALJUNA Dubravko AK Ina Delta 24.220 28.318 37.418 10.000 39.973 27.213 3.000 2:50.142 13.000 27.856

6 6 KUPREŠAK Dijana AK Dugo Selo 25.423 5.000 32.941 37.594 42.134 28.506 2:51.598 5.000 29.312

7 5 ŠVALJEK Mario AK Dugo Selo 25.346 6.000 28.155 35.458 5.000 45.780 5.000 28.572 5.000 3:04.311 21.000 42.025

8 2 ROBIĆ Aleksandra AK Ina Delta 29.354 3.000 30.664 40.763 3.000 48.840 34.882 3:10.503 6.000 48.217

9 1 RADOVANOVIĆ Matej AK Ina Delta 27.912 3.000 30.514 11.000 33.640 3.000 1:01.662 6.000 30.318 9.000 3:36.046 32.000 1:13.760

  Otvoreno Prvenstvo Zagreba Klasa 3  
1 16 BLAŽUTIĆ Zdenko AK Dugo Selo 23.029 27.680 32.528 35.578 27.719 2:26.534

2 15 PALIJAN Marko AK Dubrava 21.388 27.822 5.000 33.181 36.556 26.444 2:30.391 5.000 3.857

3 12 BLAŽUTIĆ Florian AK Dugo Selo 20.447 3.000 24.604 31.396 8.000 33.663 3.000 25.638 6.000 2:35.748 20.000 9.214
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4 17 BALIĆ Branko AK Dugo Selo 26.239 37.146 38.774 39.719 30.888 2:52.766 26.232

5 11 BALIĆ Ines AK Dugo Selo 27.839 35.083 5.000 46.461 56.349 42.968 3:33.700 5.000 1:07.166

  Otvoreno Prvenstvo Zagreba Žene  
1 32 DELIMEHIĆ Dalila AKK Zanatlija 22.702 28.604 32.146 35.958 25.414 2:24.824

2 30 ROBIĆ Ivana AK Ina Delta 23.884 29.946 34.768 39.704 30.956 3.000 2:42.258 3.000 17.434

3 6 KUPREŠAK Dijana AK Dugo Selo 25.423 5.000 32.941 37.594 42.134 28.506 2:51.598 5.000 26.774

4 31 CELINŠĆAK Matea AK Ina Delta 26.684 33.511 47.300 45.179 28.854 3.000 3:04.528 3.000 39.704

5 2 ROBIĆ Aleksandra AK Ina Delta 29.354 3.000 30.664 40.763 3.000 48.840 34.882 3:10.503 6.000 45.679

6 11 BALIĆ Ines AK Dugo Selo 27.839 35.083 5.000 46.461 56.349 42.968 3:33.700 5.000 1:08.876

  Otvoreno Prvenstvo Zagreba Juniori  
1 29 MERLIĆ Dario AKK Zanatlija 22.040 25.284 37.504 35.270 24.614 2:24.712

2 22 CIGLAR Gian Karlo AK Dugo Selo 19.330 5.000 24.033 33.429 38.461 8.000 22.803 2:31.056 13.000 6.344

3 23 VISKIĆ Patrik AK Dugo Selo 23.077 27.156 38.767 37.323 28.317 3.000 2:37.640 3.000 12.928

4 7 MIKETIĆ Jurica AK Dugo Selo 22.502 28.127 33.508 5.000 38.128 5.000 27.114 2:39.379 10.000 14.667

5 25 ZEČEVIĆ Luka AK Ina Delta 23.514 28.533 40.070 38.909 28.046 5.000 2:44.072 5.000 19.360

6 27 ŠKORIĆ Sven AK Dugo Selo 23.721 27.711 35.037 10.000 41.379 3.000 27.890 2:48.738 13.000 24.026

7 33 KATAVIĆ Petar AK Dugo Selo 23.979 9.000 28.130 6.000 33.793 8.000 41.240 26.246 11.000 3:07.388 34.000 42.676

8 34 RAVLIĆ Matej AK Dugo Selo 28.597 5.000 27.630 3.000 38.086 3.000 43.285 47.968 3:16.566 11.000 51.854

9 11 BALIĆ Ines AK Dugo Selo 27.839 35.083 5.000 46.461 56.349 42.968 3:33.700 5.000 1:08.988

10 1 RADOVANOVIĆ Matej AK Ina Delta 27.912 3.000 30.514 11.000 33.640 3.000 1:01.662 6.000 30.318 9.000 3:36.046 32.000 1:11.334

  Otvoreno Prvenstvo Zagreba Challenge  
1 16 BLAŽUTIĆ Zdenko AK Dugo Selo 23.029 27.680 32.528 35.578 27.719 2:26.534

2 24 BOŽIĆ Renato AKK Zanatlija 22.845 27.065 32.981 36.516 28.089 2:27.496 0.962

3 21 LEVAK Kristijan AK Ina Delta 20.757 25.823 31.102 5.000 40.881 24.700 3.000 2:31.263 8.000 4.729

4 10 RADOVANOVIĆ Aleksandar AK Ina Delta 21.052 9.000 24.985 3.000 31.805 35.373 3.000 24.553 2:32.768 15.000 6.234

5 12 BLAŽUTIĆ Florian AK Dugo Selo 20.447 3.000 24.604 31.396 8.000 33.663 3.000 25.638 6.000 2:35.748 20.000 9.214

6 23 VISKIĆ Patrik AK Dugo Selo 23.077 27.156 38.767 37.323 28.317 3.000 2:37.640 3.000 11.106

7 7 MIKETIĆ Jurica AK Dugo Selo 22.502 28.127 33.508 5.000 38.128 5.000 27.114 2:39.379 10.000 12.845

8 30 ROBIĆ Ivana AK Ina Delta 23.884 29.946 34.768 39.704 30.956 3.000 2:42.258 3.000 15.724

9 25 ZEČEVIĆ Luka AK Ina Delta 23.514 28.533 40.070 38.909 28.046 5.000 2:44.072 5.000 17.538

10 26 FRLJAK Domagoj AK Dugo Selo 21.486 26.656 6.000 41.361 11.000 34.610 25.440 2:46.553 17.000 20.019

11 27 ŠKORIĆ Sven AK Dugo Selo 23.721 27.711 35.037 10.000 41.379 3.000 27.890 2:48.738 13.000 22.204

12 8 MALJUNA Dubravko AK Ina Delta 24.220 28.318 37.418 10.000 39.973 27.213 3.000 2:50.142 13.000 23.608

13 31 CELINŠĆAK Matea AK Ina Delta 26.684 33.511 47.300 45.179 28.854 3.000 3:04.528 3.000 37.994

14 33 KATAVIĆ Petar AK Dugo Selo 23.979 9.000 28.130 6.000 33.793 8.000 41.240 26.246 11.000 3:07.388 34.000 40.854

15 2 ROBIĆ Aleksandra AK Ina Delta 29.354 3.000 30.664 40.763 3.000 48.840 34.882 3:10.503 6.000 43.969

16 34 RAVLIĆ Matej AK Dugo Selo 28.597 5.000 27.630 3.000 38.086 3.000 43.285 47.968 3:16.566 11.000 50.032

17 1 RADOVANOVIĆ Matej AK Ina Delta 27.912 3.000 30.514 11.000 33.640 3.000 1:01.662 6.000 30.318 9.000 3:36.046 32.000 1:09.512



Plasman Klub St.br. Vozač-ica Klasa Bodovi Ukupno

1 AK Ina Delta 20 NOVOSEL Matija 1 12 28

10 RADOVANOVIĆ Aleksandar 2 10

8 MALJUNA Dubravko 2 6

2 ROBIĆ Aleksandra 2 3

21 LEVAK Kristijan 1 3

1 RADOVANOVIĆ Matej 2 2

30 ROBIĆ Ivana 1 1

25 ZEČEVIĆ Luka 1 0

31 CELINŠĆAK Matea 1 0

2 AK Dugo Selo 16 BLAŽUTIĆ Zdenko 3 12 28

7 MIKETIĆ Jurica 2 8

12 BLAŽUTIĆ Florian 3 8

17 BALIĆ Branko 3 7

11 BALIĆ Ines 3 6

6 KUPREŠAK Dijana 2 5

5 ŠVALJEK Mario 2 4

22 CIGLAR Gian Karlo 1 4

23 VISKIĆ Patrik 1 2

26 FRLJAK Domagoj 1 0

27 ŠKORIĆ Sven 1 0

28 IVEKOVIĆ Mladen 1 0

33 KATAVIĆ Petar 1 0

34 RAVLIĆ Matej 1 0

3 AKK Zanatlija 19 CAVOR Marko 1 10 25

29 MERLIĆ Dario 1 8

32 DELIMEHIĆ Dalila 1 7

24 BOŽIĆ Renato 1 6

18 MERLIĆ Krešo 1 5

4 AK Dubrava 4 DELIMAR Vedran 2 12 22

15 PALIJAN Marko 3 10

5 AK Panonija 3 KOVAČEVIĆ Vjekoslav 2 7 7
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